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Mixed Recreational Autumn-Winter 2024

Round 1 · Week starting Tue 21 May 2024

Lake Macquarie

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Mixed Thu 23 May 2024 19:00 S Block Red Hot Chilli Setters Mi Casa

Mixed Thu 23 May 2024 20:00 S Block Gold Diggers Get Diggity

Mixed Thu 23 May 2024 21:00 S Block Hits Don't Lie Block Party

Round 2 · Week starting Tue 28 May 2024

Lake Macquarie

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Mixed Thu 30 May 2024 19:00 S Block Mi Casa Hits Don't Lie

Mixed Thu 30 May 2024 20:00 S Block Block Party Gold Diggers

Mixed Thu 30 May 2024 21:00 S Block Red Hot Chilli Setters Get Diggity

Round 3 · Week starting Tue 04 Jun 2024
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Lake Macquarie

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Mixed Thu 06 Jun 2024 19:00 S Block Red Hot Chilli Setters Gold Diggers

Mixed Thu 06 Jun 2024 20:00 S Block Hits Don't Lie Get Diggity

Mixed Thu 06 Jun 2024 21:00 S Block Mi Casa Block Party

Round 4 · Week starting Tue 11 Jun 2024

Lake Macquarie

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Mixed Thu 13 Jun 2024 19:00 S Block Hits Don't Lie Red Hot Chilli Setters

Mixed Thu 13 Jun 2024 20:00 S Block Get Diggity Block Party

Mixed Thu 13 Jun 2024 21:00 S Block Mi Casa Gold Diggers

Round 5 · Week starting Tue 18 Jun 2024

Lake Macquarie

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Mixed Thu 20 Jun 2024 19:00 S Block Mi Casa Get Diggity

Mixed Thu 20 Jun 2024 20:00 S Block Red Hot Chilli Setters Block Party

Mixed Thu 20 Jun 2024 21:00 S Block Hits Don't Lie Gold Diggers

Round 6 · Week starting Tue 02 Jul 2024

Lake Macquarie
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Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Mixed Thu 04 Jul 2024 19:00 S Block Red Hot Chilli Setters Mi Casa

Mixed Thu 04 Jul 2024 20:00 S Block Gold Diggers Get Diggity

Mixed Thu 04 Jul 2024 21:00 S Block Hits Don't Lie Block Party

Round 7 · Week starting Tue 09 Jul 2024

University Forum Callaghan

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Mixed Thu 11 Jul 2024 18:30 Mi Casa Hits Don't Lie

Mixed Thu 11 Jul 2024 19:30 Block Party Gold Diggers

Mixed Thu 11 Jul 2024 20:30 Red Hot Chilli Setters Get Diggity

Round 8 · Week starting Tue 16 Jul 2024

University Forum Callaghan

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Mixed Thu 18 Jul 2024 18:30 Red Hot Chilli Setters Gold Diggers

Mixed Thu 18 Jul 2024 19:30 Hits Don't Lie Get Diggity

Mixed Thu 18 Jul 2024 20:30 Mi Casa Block Party

Round 9 · Week starting Tue 23 Jul 2024

Lake Macquarie

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2
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Mixed Thu 25 Jul 2024 19:00 S Block Hits Don't Lie Red Hot Chilli Setters

Mixed Thu 25 Jul 2024 20:00 S Block Get Diggity Block Party

Mixed Thu 25 Jul 2024 21:00 S Block Mi Casa Gold Diggers

Round 10 · Week starting Tue 30 Jul 2024

Lake Macquarie

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Mixed Thu 01 Aug 2024 19:00 S Block Mi Casa Get Diggity

Mixed Thu 01 Aug 2024 20:00 S Block Red Hot Chilli Setters Block Party

Mixed Thu 01 Aug 2024 21:00 S Block Hits Don't Lie Gold Diggers
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